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Cargo Efetivo

Variação
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Remuneração Integral 
Cargo/Função

Variação
%

Vagos Total
Com Vínculo Efetivo
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-80,00
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 0,00
 0,00
 0,00
 0,00
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Sem Vínculo Efetivo

Variação
% 
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3
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 50,00
 9,00

 42,00
 14,00
 11,00
 29,00

Variação
% 

Variação
% 

733  11,47828 0 0  0,00 356 439  18,91 947 769 -18,80 1089 1267  16,35TOTAL:
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